
 DHARMA 

 TREASURES 
 Summer Retreat  2025  Store Hours: 

 Sunday, June 8 

 8:30 am – 1:40 pm 

 6 pm – 7 pm 

 Monday, June 9 to Tuesday, June 10 

 8 am – 8:40 am 

 12:30 pm – 2:10 pm 

 Wednesday, June 11 to Thursday, June 12 

 10 am – 5 pm 

 Friday, June 13 to Sunday, June 15 

 8:00 am – 8:40 am 

 12:30 pm – 2:10 pm 

 5:30 pm – 6:10 pm 

 Monday, June 16 to Tuesday, June 17 

 8 am – 8:40 am 

 12:30 pm – 2:10 pm 

 Wednesday, June 18 to Thursday, June 19 

 10 am – 5 pm 



 Friday, June 20 

 8:00 am – 8:40 am 

 1 pm – 6:30 pm 


